Shartt Causty	
Proming & Development Cervises Abor Continental Place PERSON OF SERVES	Skagit County Auditor \$73.00 9/25/2015 Page 1 of 2 1:03PM
TITL Development Activities On or A	E NOTIFICATION djacent to Designated Natural Resource Lands ant to SCC 14.16.870 a Barbara
Grantee: Skagit County Planning & Develop Property I.D. #: P104022 Permit Number: FP15-0104 Legal Description: (0.5300 ac) O/S#27 AF# S/P#92-023 AF#9211190029	ment Services Assessor Tax #:350327-2-001-0100
Parcel Address: 15490 BENSON POAD BO Comp Plan/Zoning Designation: A Grice	effical - 10PC
(agricultural, forest or mineral resource lands of Natural Resource Land commercial activities or non-resource uses and may be inconvenient or chemicals; or from spraying, pruning, harvesting, generates traffic, dust, smoke, noise, and odor operations as a priority use on designated Nat accept such incompatibilities, inconveniences operations when performed in compliance with E the case of mineral lands, application might be crushing, stockpiling, blasting, transporting and	thin 500 feet of an area designated as a natural resource land long-term commercial significance) in Skagit County. A variety of cour or may occur in the area that may not be compatible with ause discomfort to area residents. This may arise from the use of or mineral extraction with associated activities, which occasionally. Skagit County has established natural resource management ural Resource Lands, and area residents should be prepared to or discomfort from normal, necessary Natural Resource Land lest Management Practices and local, State, and Federal law." In made for mining-related activities including extraction, washing, recycling of minerals. If you are adjacent to designated Natural ents from designated NRL lands consistent with SCC 14.16.810.
Within:Rural Resource \(\sum_{\text{Agriculture}} \) AgricultureIndi Adjacent:Rural ResourceAgricultureIndi R. TEXA Property Owner State of Washin	ustrial Forest Secondary Forest Mineral Resource Overlay ustrial Forest Secondary Forest Mineral Resource Overlay s Signature
Doi 5 before to be the person	Notary Public, personally appeared Acres (acert) or Sakuna personally known to me whose name is subscribed to this instrument, and nat he/she executed it.
Witness my band and official seal: Notary's Signature	Notary Public in and for the State
of Washington residing at	My Commission Expires: 1-26-18

Return Name & Address:

E.L.A. Designs, LLC

14200 Leslie Lane, P.O. Box 2764 Mount Vernon, Washington 98273

360.466.2510

08/26/2015

Bryan & Barbara Sakuma 15522 Benson Road Bow, Washington 98232

Re: File #

Parcel #104022

Dear Skagit County,

We authorize Eric L. Anderson of E.L.A. Designs, LLC to act as an agent on our behalf for (Bryan & Barbara Sakuma) to file and obtain any and all forms and permits for the parcel numbers listed above.

Sincerely,

(Bryan & Barbara Sakuma)

15522 Benson Road

Bow, Washington 98232

360-661-4159

14200 LESLIE LANE P.O. BOX 2764

MOUNT VERNON, WASHINGTON 98273